2012 Pohar CR v Rally - Skupina HA

Pof. Jezdec
. KYNCL Jan

N =

NEDBAL Michal
4. REGER Tomas
PADRIAN Ales
NEJDL Jifi
7. VECERKA Zdenék
HEJHAL Petr
9. SiMA Frantisek
10. HUSTY Petr

. MACHACEK Tomas

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Kyncl Jan

CZE Machacek Tomas
CZE Nedbal Michal
CZE Reger Tomas
CZE Padrian Ales
CZE PAMK Klatovy
CZE Purum s.r.o.
CZE Hejhal Petr
CZE Sima Frantigek
CZE Oldtimer Racing

Vozidlo

Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 100 L

Skoda 110 R Coupé
Skoda 130 LR

Lada 21074

Skoda 120 S Rallye
Skoda 110

Skoda 130 LR

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTA

Trida 1
HA2 -
HA2 37,5
HA2 -
HA2 -
HA2 -
HA3 -
HA2 -
HA2 -
HA2 -
HA3 -

Stranka 1z 1

3 4
18

25 -
- 25
18 -

37,

Total Spolujezdec

43 JEZEK David

37,5 KARES Pavel

37,5 NEDBAL Jifi
25 PESL Martin
25 JIROUD Pavel
25 KARLUBIK Karel
18 LEZAK Jaromir
18 HEJHAL Martin
15 MUZIK Petr
12 KUHN Oto

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE





